NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology Il Seme

The Result of the following candidates who a

Electrical Engineering (Power System)

Nov./Dec.2024

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R"

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 Dissertation Part-|

2 Practical/Industrial Training/Short Term Course/Internship

Sr. No. Roll No. Name
1 323104301  Anchal
2 323104302  Ashish Singh
3 323404301 Agreem Singh

Soumyabrata

4 323404303 Sandar

F_Name
Devi Lal
Munnu Singh
Anirudh Singh

Shyam Prasad
Sardar

means Reappear

Code No.
MEE2D01

MEE2I0

SGPA

10.0000

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

ster Electrical Engineering (Power System) examinations

ppeared in Master of Technology Ill Semester
examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is

CGPA

9.1111

8.5370

8.6111

7.2222

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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