## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology III Semester Electrical Engineering (Power System) examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology III Semester Electrical Engineering (Power System) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

<b>Sr. No.</b> 1 2	Dissertation Paractical/Indus		Term Course/Internship	Code No. MEE2D01 MEE2I0	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	323104301	Anchal	Devi Lal	10.0000	9.1111
2	323104302	Ashish Singh	Munnu Singh	9.0000	8.5370
3	323404301	Agreem Singh	Anirudh Singh	9.0000	8.6111
4	323404303	Soumyabrata Sardar	Shyam Prasad Sardar	9.0000	7.2222

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 10 MAR 2025

Faculty In Charge (Examinations)

Main